
Summer Activity Programme         Appendix 2 

 

WARD SCHOOL TOTAL 

1 LINN Croftfoot Primary £3,500 

1 LINN Castlemilk FLC £1,600 

1 LINN Castlmilk High x 3 bids £43,026 

1 LINN Total  £48,126 

10 ANDERSTON -CITY- 
YORKHILL Ardsgoil Secondary £7,117 

10 ANDERSTON -CITY- YORKHILL Total £7,117 

11 HILLHEAD Dunard Primary £47,986 

11 HILLHEAD Abercorn School £5,539 

11 HILLHEAD Total  £53,525 

12 VICTORIA PARK St Pauls (W) Primary £5,036 

12 VICTORIA PARK Total  £5,036 

13 GARSCADDEN- 
SCOTSTOUNHILL 

Clyde Primary £15,942 

13 GARSCADDEN- SCOTSTOUNHILL Total £15,942 

14 
DRUMCHAPEL/ANNIESLAND Blairdardie Primary £426 

14 
DRUMCHAPEL/ANNIESLAND Knightswood Secondary 

£5,279 

14 DRUMCHAPEL/ANNIESLAND Total £5,705 

15 MARYHILL Wyndford Nursery £6,700 

15 MARYHILL St Mary's Primary £9,900 

15 MARYHILL Total  £16,600 

16 CANAL Cadder Primary £11,056 

16 CANAL St Teresa's Primary £62,243 

16 CANAL Cadder Primary (2) £1,864 

16 CANAL Total  £75,163 

17 SPRINGBURN-
ROBROYSTON Springburn Academy £5,377 

17 SPRINGBURN-ROBROYSTON Total £5,377 

18 EAST CENTRE Smithycroft Sec £549 

18 EAST CENTRE Thorntree Primary £29,187 

18 EAST CENTRE St Andrew's Secondary £27,800 

18 EAST CENTRE Smithycroft Secondary £2,732 

18 EAST CENTRE Total  £60,268 

19 SHETTLESTON St Pauls (S) Primary £6,500 

19 SHETTLESTON Quarrybrae Primary £12,382 

19 SHETTLESTON Eastbank Academy £913 

19 SHETTLESTON Total  £19,795 

2 NEWLANDS- AULDBURN Ashpark Primary £13,297 

2 NEWLANDS- AULDBURN 
Total  £13,297 

20 BAILLIESTON Bannerman High £1,825 



20 BAILLIESTON Total  £1,825 

21 NORTH EAST Ashton School £13,183 

21 NORTH EAST Total  £13,183 

22 DENNISTOUN St Kevin's School £27,833 

22 DENNISTOUN St Roch's Primary £2,731 

22 DENNISTOUN Total  £30,564 

23 PARTICK 
EAST/KELVINDALE Middelfield School £7,858 

23 PARTICK 
EAST/KELVINDALE Hyndland Secondary £2,730 

23 PARTICK EAST/KELVINDALE Total £10,588 

3 GREATER POLLOK Gowanbank Primary £5,000 

3 GREATER POLLOK Total  £5,000 

4 CARDONALD Rosshall Academy £3,673 

4 CARDONALD Total  £3,673 

6 POLLOKSHIELDS St Albert's Primary £6,603 

6 POLLOKSHIELDS Total  £6,603 

9 CALTON St Mungo's Secondary £3,915 

9 CALTON Total  £3,915 

  
 

City wide and Third sector 
total   

£1,847,698 

  
 

Grand Total  £2,249,000 
 


